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Cultural Studies  

 

1. ALEXANDER, Jeffrey C. THE MEANINGS OF SOCIAL LIFE. A 
Cultural Sociology. Oxford University Press, Oxford.  2003. 8vo, 296pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $25 

2. ARAEEN, Rrasheed et al.  (eds) THE THIRD TEXT READER. On 
Art, Culture and Theory. Continuum Press, London.  2005. 8vo, 392pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy.  $20 

3. BAKER, Carrie N. THE WOMEN'S MOVEMENT AGAINST 
SEXUAL HARASSMENT. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2008. 

8vo, 276pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

4. BALDESSARI, John et al. YOURS IN FOOD, JOHN 
BALDESSARI. Princeton Architectural Press, New York.  2002. 8vo, 139pp.  

A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Includes text by Paul Auster, 

Dave Eggers, Lynne Tillman and others.  $20 

5. BERUBE, Michael. WHAT'S LIBERAL ABOUT THE LIBERAL 
ARTS? Classroom Politics and "Bias" in Higher Education. Norton, New 

York.  2006. 8vo, 344pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

6. BOGART, William T. DON'T CALL IT SPRAWL. Metropolitan 
Structure in the Twenty-First Century. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 218pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder 

mark.   $20 

7. BROWN, Wendy. STATES OF INJURY. Power and Freedom in 
Late Modernity. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 1995. 8vo, 202pp. 

Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $12 

8. COHEN, Barbara et al.  (eds) MATERIAL EVENTS. Paul De Man 
and the Afterlife of Theory. University of Minnesota Press, Minneapolis.  

2001. 8vo, 368pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $18 

9. COLOMINA, Beatriz. & BRENNAN, Annmarie. & KIM, Jeannie. 

(Edited by). COLD WAR HOTHOUSES. Inventing Postwar Culture, 
from Cockpit to Playboy. MIT Press, Massachusetts. 2004. 8vo, 287pp, b/w 

illus. A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

10. DOWNS, Donald Alexander. RESTORING FREE SPEECH AND 
LIBERTY ON CAMPUS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 

8vo, 295pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

11. GERRING, John. SOCIAL SCIENCE METHODOLOGY. A 
Criterial Framework. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 

300pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

12. HUNTER, Lynette. CRITIQUES OF KNOWING. Situated 
Textualities in Science, Computing and Arts. Routledge Press, London  

1999. 8vo, 246pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $18 

13. KERNAN, Alvin. IN PLATO'S CAVE. Yale University Press, New 

Haven & London. 1999. 8vo, 309pp, b/w illus. Near fine paperback copy.  $18 

14. LAQUEUR, Thomas. MAKING SEX Body and Gender from the 
Greeks to Freud. Harvard University Press, Cambridge, 1994, (reprint). 8vo, 

xiv,313pp, b.w. illus.  Near fine paperback copy.  $18 

15. MILLER, Daniel. A THEORY OF SHOPPING. Polity Press, 

Cambridge.  1998. 8vo, 180pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $15 

16. SCOTT, John and MARSHALL, Gordon. OXFORD DICTIONARY 
OF SOCIOLOGY. Oxford University Press, Oxford.  2005.  Third Edition. 

8vo, 707pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

17. SENNETT, Richard. RESPECT IN A WORLD OF INEQUALITY. 
W.W. Norton & Co., New York.  2003.  First printing.  8vo, 288pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $18 

18. WOLFREYS, Julian (ed). THE CONTINUUM ENCYCLOPEDIA 
OF MODERN CRITICISM AND THEORY. Continuum Publishing, New 

York.  2002. 8vo, 882pp.  A near fine hardback copy without dust jacket.  A 

useful reference for English and Cultural Studies with short explanatory 

essays on all they key players.  $30 

19. WOLLEN, Peter and KERR, Joe. AUTOPIA. Cars and Culture. 
Reaktion Books, London.  2006. 8vo, 400pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  

  $25 

20. YOUNG, Iris Marion. INTERSECTING VOICES Dilemmas of 
Gender, Political Philosophy, and Policy. Princeton University Press, New 

Jersey, 1997. 8vo, 195pp. Near fine paperback copy.  $15  

Economics  

21. BARTH, James R. et al. RETHINKING BANK REGULATION. 
Till Angels Govern. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2008. 8vo, 

428pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  Sealed CD inside 

back cover.  $25 

22. CONRAD, Jon M. RESOURCE ECONOMICS. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 213pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $15 

23. EASTERLIN, Richard A. THE RELUCTANT ECONOMIST. 
Perspectives on Economics, Economic History, and Demography. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 284pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

24. HYLTON, Keith N. ANTITRUST LAWS. Economic Theory & 
Common Law Evolution. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2003. 

8vo, 413pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

25. MILLER, Gary J. MANAGERIAL DILEMMAS. The Political 
Economy of Hierarchy. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2002. 

8vo, 254pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

26. MITTELHAMMER, Ron C et al. ECONOMETRIC 
FOUNDATIONS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2000. 4to, 

756pp.  A near fine hardback copy with a remainder mark.  $30 

27. PEARSON, Charles S. ECONOMICS AND THE GLOBAL 
ENVIRONMENT. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2000. 8vo, 

583pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

28. VEGA-REDONDO, Fernando. ECONOMICS AND THE THEORY 
OF GAMES. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2003. 4to, 512pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $35 



SAINSBURY’S BOOKS PTY LTD 

534 RIVERSDALE RD CAMBERWELL VICTORIA 3124 AUSTRALIA 

Film  

29. CARTMELL, Deborah and WHELEHAN, Imelda. THE 
CAMBRIDGE COMPANION TO LITERATURE ON SCREEN. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007 8vo, 273pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

30. COLLINS, Felicity and DAVIS, Theresa. AUSTRALIAN CINEMA 
AFTER MABO. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 

204pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

31. DRESSLER: LEE, Betty MARIE DRESSLER The Unlikeliest Star 
The University Press of Kentucky, 1997 8vo, 318pp, b/w illus. Fine hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  $15  

32. GELBART, Larry. LAUGHING MATTERS. On Writing 
M*A*S*H, Tootsie, Oh, God!, and a Few Other Funny Things. Random 

House, New York.  1998. 8vo, 276pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $15 

33. HARRIS, Steve. FILM AND TELEVISION COMPOSERS. An 
International Discography, 1920-1989. McFarland, Jefferson.  1992. 8vo, 

302pp.  A near fine hardback copy without dust jacket.  $20 

34. KINDER Marsha PLAYING WITH POWER In Movies, Television 
and Video Games University of California Press, 1991 8vo, 266pp, b/w illus. 

Fine hardback copy. From Muppet Babies to Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles.  

  $15 

35. LUCAS: POLLOCK, Dale SKYWALKING: THE LIFE AND 
FILMS OF GEORGE LUCAS.  Samual French Trade, Hollywood,1990.  

8vo, 304pp, b/w illus. Near fine paperback copy.  $10 

36. MAYO, Mike. VIDEOHOUND'S HORROR SHOW. 999 Hair-
Raising, Hellish, and Humorous Movies. Visible Ink, Detroit.  1998. Large 

8vo  524pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

37. POOLE, Edwin E and Susan T. COLLECTING MOVIE POSTERS. 
An Illustrated Reference Guide. McFarland and Co, Jefferson.  1997. 8vo, 

187pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $10 

38. VIDAL Gore SCREENING HISTORY. The William E. Massey Sr. 
Lectures in the History of American Civilization 1991 Harvard University 

Press, Cambridge, 1992. 8vo,  96pp., b/w illustrations. Fine paperback copy.  

  $10 

History  

39. BARBER, Malcolm. THE TRIAL OF THE TEMPLARS. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006.   8vo, 398pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy. Second Edition.  $20 

40. BETHELL, Leslie. CUBA. A Short History. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 172pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a 

remainder mark.  $18 

41. BLACKBOURNE, David. THE CONQUEST OF NATURE. Water, 
Landscape, and the Making of Modern Germany. Norton, New York.  

2006. 8vo, 466pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

42. BROCKETT, Charles D. POLITICAL MOVEMENTS AND 
VIOLENCE IN CENTRAL AMERICA. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 380pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.   $15 

43. CHALMERS, Damian, et al. EUROPEAN UNION LAW. Text and 
Materials. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006.   8vo, 1235pp. 

Near fine paperback copy.    $40 

44. COOPER, Frederick. AFRICA SINCE 1940. The Past of the 
Present. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2008. 8vo, 216pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

45. CRAMPTON, R.J. A CONCISE HISTORY OF BULGARIA. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2005. Second edition. 8vo, 287pp, 

b/w illus & maps. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

 

46. DALY, M.W. DARFUR'S SORROW. A History of Destruction and 
Genocide. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 368pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

47. DE VRIES, Jand and VAN DER WOUDE, Ad. THE FIRST 
MODERN ECONOMY, Success, Failure, and Perserverence of the Dutch 
Economy, 1500-1815. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 

767pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $25 

48. DENOON, Donald et al.  (eds) THE CAMBRIDGE HISTORY OF 
THE PACIFIC ISLANDERS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2004. 8vo, 518pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

49. ECKES, Alfred E. and ZEILER, Thomas W. GLOBALIZATION 
AND THE AMERICAN CENTURY. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 343pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.   $15 

50. EDGERTON, David. WELFARE STATE. Britain, 1920-1970. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 364pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

51. ENGEL, Barbara Alpern. WOMEN IN RUSSIA, 1700-2000. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 275pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

52. FISCHER, Klaus P. THE HISTORY OF AN OBSESSION. German 
Judeophobia and the Holocaust. Continuum Publishing, New York.  2001. 

8vo, 532pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

53. FONER, Eric. TOM PAINE AND REVOLUTIONARY 
AMERICA. Updated Edition. Oxford University Press, Oxford.  2005. 8vo, 

326pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $12 

54. FREUND, Bill. THE AFRICAN CITY. A History. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2008. 8vo, 214pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $15 

55. FULBROOK, Mary. A CONCISE HISTORY OF GERMANY. 
Second Edition. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 277pp.  

A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

56. GARRISON, Daniel H. SEXUAL CULTURE IN ANCIENT 
GREECE. Oklahoma University Press, Norman.  2000. 8vo, 358pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 
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57. GELLATELY, Robert and KIERNAN, Ben (eds). THE SPECTER 
OF GENOCIDE. Mass Murder in Historical Perspective. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 396pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $20 

58. GEWERTZ, Deborah B. and ERRINGTON, Frederick K. TWISTED 
HISTORIES, ALTERED CONTEXTS. Representing the Chambri in a 
World System. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 264pp.  

A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

59. GOFFMAN, Daniel. THE OTTOMAN EMPIRE AND EARLY 
MODERN EUROPE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 

273pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

60. GOMEZ, Michael A. REVERSING SAIL. A History of the African 
Diaspora. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 236pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

61. GOODY, Jack. THE THEFT OF HISTORY. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2007. 8vo, 342pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a 

remainder mark.  $20 

62. GREIF, Avner. INSTITUTIONS AND THE PATH TO THE 
MODERN ECONOMY. Lessons from Medieval Trade. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2008. 8vo, 503pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $20 

63. HALL, Marica B.  (ed) ROME. Artistic Centers of the Italian 
Renaissance. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.   2005. 4to, 358pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $80 

64. HALPERIN, Sandra. WAR AND SOCIAL CHANGE IN MODERN 
EUROPE. The Great Transformation Revisited. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 510pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark.  $20 

65. HAMILTON, Richard F. and HERWIG, Holger. DECISIONS FOR 
WAR. 1914-1917. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 

266pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

66. HAMNETT, Brian R. A CONCISE HISTORY OF MEXICO. 
Second Edition. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006.  First 

printing. 8vo, 373pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

67. HAYNES, John Earl and KLEHR, Harvey. EARLY COLD WAR 
SPIES. The Espionage Trials that Shaped American Politics. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 251pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $15 

68. HEER, Friedrich. THE MEDIEVAL WORLD. Europe 1100-1350. 
Phoenix, London.  1998. 8vo, 365pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $12 

69. HOBHOUSE, Hermione. THE CRYSTAL PALACE AND THE 
GREAT EXHIBITION. Art, Science and Productive Industry.  A History 
of the Royal Commission for the Exhibition of 1851. Continuum 

Publishing, New York.  2004. 8vo, 451pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.  Several illustrations.  $30 

70. HOBSBAWM, E.J. NATIONS AND NATIONALISM SINCE 1780. 
Programme, Myth, Reality. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2002. 

Second Edition. 8vo, 206pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 

71. HOBSON, John M. THE EASTERN ORIGINS OF WESTERN 
CIVILIZATION. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 

376pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

72. HOGAN, Michael J. (Edited by). PATHS TO POWER. The 
Historiography of American Foreign Relations to 1941. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2000. 8vo, 303pp. A near fine paperback copy.  

  $15 

73. ILIFFE, John. AFRICANS. The History of a Continent. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007.  Second Edition. 8vo, 365pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

74. JENKINS, Geraint H. A CONCISE HISTORY OF WALES. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 345pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

75. KEARNEY, Hugh. THE BRITISH ISLES. A History of Four 
Nations. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006.  Reprint. 8vo, 

362pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

 

76. KIECKHEFER, Richard. MAGIC IN THE MIDDLE AGES. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005.  Twelfth printing. 8vo, 

219pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

77. KRIEG, Robert A. CATHOLIC THEOLOGIANS IN NAZI 
GERMANY. Continuum Press, New York.  2004. 8vo, 234pp.  A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $25 

78. LOW, D.A. ECLIPSE OF EMPIRE. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 1993. 8vo, 375pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remain der 

mark.   $20 

 

79. METCALF, Barbara D. & METCALF, Thomas R. A CONCISE 
HISTORY OF INDIA. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 

Second edition 8vo, 337pp. Near fine paperback copy with remainder mark  

  $15 

80. OVERTON, Mark. AGRICULTURAL REVOLUTION IN 
ENGLAND. The Transformation of the Agrarian Economy 1500-1850. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 257pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

81. PAGDEN, Anthony. THE IDEA OF EUROPE. From Antiquity to 
the European Union. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 

377pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

82. PAIDAR, Parvin. WOMEN AND THE POLITICAL PROCESS IN 
TWENTIETH-CENTURY IRAN. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

1997. 8vo, 401pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

83. PRICE, Roger. A CONCISE HISTORY OF FRANCE. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2005. Second Edition 8vo, 491pp, b/w illus.  

Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 
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84. QUATAERT, Donald. THE OTTOMAN EMPIRE. 1700-1922. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006.  Second Edition. 8vo, 212pp.  

A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

85. ROTBERG, Robert I. and RABB, Theodore K.  (eds) THE ORIGIN 
AND PREVENTION OF MAJOR WARS. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 352pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.   $20 

86. RUNCIMAN, Steven. THE FIRST CRUSADE. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge, 2000. Reprint. 8vo, 201pp. A near fine 

paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

87. SAVORY, R.M. (ed) INTRODUCTION TO ISLAMIC 
CIVILIZATION. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  1994. 8vo, 

204pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

88. SIEGELBAUM, Lewis and SOKOLOV, Andrei. STALINISM AS A 
WAY OF LIFE. Abridged Edition. Yale University Press, New Haven.  

2004.   8vo, 343pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $18 

89. SIMPSON, James. SPANISH AGRICULTURE. The Lond Seista, 
1965-1965. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2002. 8vo, 316pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

90. STEIGMANN-GALL, Richard. THE HOLY REICH. Nazi 
Conceptions of Christianity, 1919-1945. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 294pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.  $20 

91. TELTSCHER, Kate. THE HIGH ROAD TO CHINA. George Bogle, 
the Panchen Lama, and the First British Expedition to Tibet. Farrah, 

Strauss and Giroux, New York.  2006. 8vo, 316pp.  A near fine hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

 

92. TRIGGER, Bruce G. A HISTORY OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL 
THOUGHT. Second Edition. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 710pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

93. TRIPP, Charles. A HISTORY OF IRAQ. Third Edition. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 357pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with remainder mark.  $20 

94. WEINBERG, Gerhard L. VISIONS OF VICTORY. The Hopes of 
Eight World War II Leaders. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2005. 8vo, 292pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

95. WILENTZ, Sean. THE RISE OF AMERICAN DEMOCRACY. 
Jefferson to Lincoln. W.W. Norton and Company, New York.  2005. 8vo, 

1044pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $25 

96. WRIGHT, Stuart A. PATRIOTS, POLITICS, AND THE 
OKLAHOMA CITY BOMBING. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 237pp.  A near fine paperback copy with some creased pages. 

Remainder mark   $20 

 

Linguistics  

97. AGHA, Asif. LANGUAGE AND SOCIAL RELATIONS. Studies 
in the Social and Cultural Foundations of Language 24. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 427pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $20 

98. AITCHISON, Jean. THE SEEDS OF SPEECH. Language Origin 
and Evolution. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 282pp.  

A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

99. AITCHISON, Jean. THE WORD WEAVERS. Newshounds and 
Wordsmiths. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 257pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

100. ALLAN, Keith and BURRIDGE, Kate. FORBIDDEN WORDS. 
Taboo and the Censoring of Language. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.   2006. 8vo, 303pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder 

mark.   $20 

101. BARBER, Charles. THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE. A Historical 
Introduction. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 299pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

102. BRANDT, Deborah. LITERACY IN AMERICAN LIVES. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 258pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

103. BURRIDGE, Kate. WEEDS IN THE GARDEN OF WORDS. 
Further Observations On the Tangled History of the English Language. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 196pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

104. CHOMSKY, Noam. LANGUAGE AND MIND. Third Edition. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 190pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $18 

105. CRYSTAL, David. THE CAMBRIDGE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF 
LANGUAGE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge & New York. 

Reprint. 4to, 480pp, numerous b/w & colour illus, line drawings, maps, tables. 

Slightly rubbed paper wraps, otherwise a near fine paperback copy.  

  $30 

106. FOUGHT, Carmen. LANGUAGE AND ETHNICITY. Key Topics 
in Sociolinguistics. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.   2006. 8vo, 

249pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

107. GREEN, Lisa J. AFRICAN AMERICAN ENGLISH. A Linguistic 
Introduction. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 285pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

Philosophy  

108. ALMOND, Brenda. EXPLORING ETHICS. A Traveller's Tale. 
Blackwell Pub., Ltd., Massachusetts. 1998. 8vo, 259pp. Slightly rubbed 

boards. Overall a near fine hardback copy, no dust jacket as issued.  $40 

109. AQUINAS. DISPUTED QUESTIONS ON THE VIRTUES. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 301pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

110. ARENDT, Hannah and HEIDEGGER, Martin. LETTERS.  1925-
1975. Harcourt, Inc.  Orlando.  2004. 8vo, 335pp.  A near fine hardback copy 

in like dustjacket.  $20 

111. ARISTOTLE: Everson, S. (ed. by) THE POLITICS and THE 
CONSTITUTION OF ATHENS. Revised Student Edition Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2005.  Reprint. 8vo, 279pp, A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15 
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112. ARNOLD, Matthew. CULTURE AND ANARCHY. And Other 
Writings. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 248pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

113. BERKELEY: WINKLER, Kenneth. (ed) THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMPANION TO BERKELEY. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2005. 8vo, 454pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

114. BLANCHOT : HILL, Leslie. BLANCHOT. Extreme contemporary. 
Routledge, New York. 1997. 8vo, 302pp. Near fine paperback copy.  $15 

115. BUCHANAN, Allen. & BROCK, Dan W. & DANIELS, Norman. & 

WILKER, Daniel. FROM CHANCE TO CHOICE. Genetics & Justice. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge & New York. 2000. Reprint. 8vo, 

398pp. Near fine paperback copy.  $18 

116. CHATTERJEE, Deen K. (ed) THE ETHICS OF ASSISTANCE. 
Morality and the Distant Needy. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2005.  Second printing. 8vo, 292pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder 

mark.   $20 

117. CHURCHLAND, Paul. THE ENGINE OF REASON, THE SEAT 
OF THE SOUL A Philosophical Journey into the Brain. The MIT Press, 

Cambridge, 1995. Large 8vo, 329pp, b/w illustrations. Near fine hardback 

copy in like dustjacket. Stereooptic glasses provided.  $25 

118. CICERO. ON THE COMMONWEALTH AND ON THE LAWS. 
Cambridge texts in the history of political thought. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2002. 8vo, 208pp.  A near fine paperback copy with 

remainder mark.   $20 

119. COTTINGHAM, John. THE SPIRITUAL DIMENSION. Religion, 
Philosophy and Human Value. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2005. 8vo, 186pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

120. DERRIDA: GASTON, Sean. THE IMPOSSIBLE MOURNING OF 
JACQUES DERRIDA. Continuum Publishing, New York.  2006. 8vo, 

152pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $15 

121. DERRIDA: HILL, Leslie. THE CAMBRIDGE INTRODUCTION 
TO JACQUES DERRIDA. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2007. 

8vo, 140pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

122. DESCARTES : COTTINGHAM, John. & STOOTHOFF, Robert. & 

MURDOCH, Dugald. (Translated by). THE PHILOSOPHICAL 
WRITINGS OF DESCARTES. Volume I. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2005. 8vo, 428pp. A near fine paperback copy with remainder 

mark.   $25 

123. DUNNING, Stephen N. DIALECTICAL READINGS. Three Types 
of Interpretation. Pennsylvania State University Press, Pennsylvania. 1997. 

8vo, 191pp. Near fine paperback copy.  $15 

124. ERASMUS. THE EDUCATION OF A CHRISTIAN PRINCE. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 150pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

 

125. FRANKFURT, Harry G. THE IMPORTANCE OF WHAT WE 
CARE ABOUT. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005.Reprint. 

8vo, 190pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $10 

126. GARBER, Daniel and AYERS, Michael.  (eds) THE CAMBRIDGE 
HISTORY OF SEVENTEENTH CENTURY PHILOSOPHY. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2 vols.  8vo.  Both near fine hardback copies in 

like dust jackets contained in a slipcase.  Remainder mark.  $150 

127. GRISWOLD, Charles L. FORGIVENESS. A Philosophical 
Exploration. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 242pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

128. HANNAH, Patricia and HARRISON, Bernard. WORD & WORLD. 
Practice and the Foundations of Language. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2004. 8vo, 420pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  This ambitious 

work attempts to rethink issues of reference and relativity via a new reading 

of Wittgenstein's work employing ideas taken from Kripke, Putnam etc.  $25 

129. HEGEL : WILLIAMS, Robert R. HEGEL'S ETHICS OF 
RECOGNITION. University of California Press, Berkeley. 2000. 8vo, 

433pp.  Near fine paperback copy. Slightly bumped.  $15 

130. HEINE, Heinrich. ON THE HISTORY OF RELIGION AND 
PHILOSOPHY IN GERMANY. And Other Writings. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 218pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $20 

131. HOBBES, Thomas. LEVIATHAN. A Critical Edition by G.A. 
Rogers and Karl Schuhmann. Continuum Publishing, New York.  2005. 2 

vols.  8vo, 271pp and 567pp.  Near fine paperback copies.   Vol One is 

commentary, Vol Two is the text.  $30 

132. HOBBES, Thomas : TUCK, Richard. (Edited by). LEVIATHAN. 
Revised Student Edition. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2003. 

8vo, 519pp. A very good paperback copy with remainder mark. Cambridge 

Texts in the History of Political Thought.  $20 

133. HUME, David. AN ENQUIRY CONCERNING HUMAN 
UNDERSTANDING. And Other Writings. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 232pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.   $20 

134. HUME: FIESER, James (ed). EARLY RESPONSES TO HUME. 
Complete 10 Volume Set. Thoemmes Continuum, Bristol.  2005.  Second 

edition. 10 vols.  8vo.  All fine paperback copies.  Extensive collection of key 

responses to Hume from his contemporaries up to the early 20th century. Vols 

01 and 02: Moral, Literary and Political Writings.  Vols 03 and 04: 

Metaphysical and Epistemoplogical Writings.  Vols 05 and 06: Writings on 

Religion.  Vols 07 and 08: History of England.  Vols 09 and 10: Life and 

Reputation.  $150 

135. HUME: NORTON, David Fate. (ed) THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMPANION TO HUME. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  1999. 

8vo, 400pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

136. IGNATIEFF, Michael. THE LESSER EVIL. Political Ethics in an 
Age of Terror. Princeton University Press, New Jersey. 2004. 8vo, 212pp. A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Remainder mark.  $25 

137. KANT: HOFFE, Otfried. KANT's COSMOPOLITAN THEORY 
OF LAW AND PEACE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.   2006. 

8vo, 253pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

138. KANT, Immanuel. GROUNDWORK OF THE METAPHYSICS 
OF MORALS. Cambridge texts in the history of philosophy. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2006. 8vo, 76pp. Near fine paperback copy with 

remainder mark.  Introduction by Korsgaard.  $18 

139. KANT, Immanuel. LECTURES ON METAPHYSICS. Cambridge 
Edition of the Works of Immanuel Kant. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.   2001. 8vo, 642pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Translated and 

edited by Karl Ameriks and Steven Naragon.  $40 
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140. KANT, Immanuel. POLITICAL WRITINGS. Cambridge texts in 
the history of political thought. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2001. Reprint. 8vo, 312pp. Near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.   

  $15 

141. KANT: SULLIVAN, Roger J. AN INTRODUCTION TO KANT'S 
ETHICS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  1997. 8vo, 183pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

142. KIERKEGAARD, Soren. FEAR AND TREMBLING. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 115pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $20 

143. KRAYE, Jill.  (ed) CAMBRIDGE TRANSLATIONS OF 
RENAISSANCE PHILOSOPHICAL TEXTS. Volume 2: Political 
Philosophy. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  1997. 8vo, 315pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark. A selection of fully 

annotated translations from many languages.  $25 

144. KYBURG, Henry E. and TENG, Choh Man. UNCERTAIN 
INFERENCE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2001. 4to, 298pp.  

A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

145. LAUMAKIS, Stephen J. AN INTRODUCTION TO BUDDHIST 
PHILOSOPHY. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2008. Large 8vo, 

283pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

146. LOCKE : LASLETT, Peter. (Edited by). TWO TREATISES OF 
GOVERNMENT. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. Reprint. 8vo, 

464pp. A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. Cambridge texts in the 

history of political thought.  $20 

147. LOCKE: CHAPPELL, Vere.  (ed) THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMPANION TO LOCKE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2006. 8vo, 329pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $25 

148. LUTHER, Martin and CALVIN, John. ON SECULAR 
AUTHORITY. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 95pp.  

A near fine paperback copy. Contains both "On Secular Authority" and "On 

Civil Government".  Remainder mark.  $15 

149. MACHIAVELLI : SKINNER, Quentin. & PRICE, Russell. (Edited 

by). THE PRINCE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2005. Reprint. 

8vo, 152pp. A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark. Cambridge 

Texts in the History of Political Thought.  $15 

150. MANEKIN, Charles.  (ed) MEDIEVAL JEWISH 
PHILOSOPHICAL WRITINGS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 256pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

151. MARION, Jean-Luc. REDUCTION AND GIVENNESS. 
Investigations of Husserl, Heidegger, and Phenomenology. Northwestern 

University Press, Illinois. 1998. 8vo, 261pp. Near fine hardback copy, no 

dustjacket. Northwestern University Studies in Phenomenology & Existential 

Philosophy.  $25 

152. MILL, John Stuart. ON LIBERTY AND OTHER WRITINGS. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  Reprint. 8vo, 290pp. Near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  Cambridge texts in the history of political 

thought.  $15 

153. MONTESQUIEU. THE SPIRIT OF THE LAWS. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 2006. Reprint. 8vo, 758pp. Very good 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  Cambridge Texts in the History of 

Political Thought.  $25 

154. MORE, Thomas : LOGAN, George. & ADAMS, Roberts. (Edited by). 

UTOPIA. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2002. Revised Edition. 

8vo, 134pp.  Near fine paperback copy with remainder mark. Cambridge 

Texts in the History of Political Thought.  $15 

155. MORTON, Michael. THE CRITICAL TURN. Studies in Kant, 
Herder, Wittgenstein, and Contemporary Theory. Wayne State University 

Press, Detroit. 1993. 8vo, 346pp. Near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  

  $20 

156. MURDOCH, Iris. EXISTENTIALISTS AND MYSTICS. Writings 
on Philosophy and Literature. Chatto and Windus, London.  1997.  First 

printing.   8vo, 546pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  

Remainder mark.  $25 

157. NIETZSCHE : ANSELL-PEARSON. (Edited by). ON THE 
GENEALOGY OF MORALITY. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2007. 8vo, 205pp.  A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark. Revised 

student edition. Cambridge Texts in the History of Political Thought.  $20 

158. NIETZSCHE, Friedrich. THUS SPOKE ZARATHUSTRA. A Book 
for All and None. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 

270pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark. Translated by 

Adrian Del Caro.  $20 

159. NIETZSCHE: MAGNUS, Bernd and HIGGINS, Kathleen M. (eds) 

THE CAMBRIDGE COMPANION TO NIETZSCHE. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  1999. 8vo, 403pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $25 

160. OTTESON, James R. ACTUAL ETHICS. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 349pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

161. PLATO. THE REPUBLIC. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 

2000.  Reprint. 8vo, 388pp.  A near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark. 

Cambridge texts in the history of political thought.  $15 

162. RICHARDSON, Joan. A NATURAL HISTORY OF 
PRAGMATISM. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 

327pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

163. RORTY: MALACHOWSKI, Alan. RICHARD RORTY. Philosophy 
Now. Princeton University Press, New Jersey.  2002. 8vo, 202pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy.  $15 

164. ROUSSEAU, Jean-Jacques. THE DISCOURSES AND OTHER 
EARLY POLITICAL WRITINGS. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2008 Reprint. 8vo, 437pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Remainder mark. Cambridge Texts in the History of Political Thought.  $20 

165. RUSSELL: GRIFFIN, Nicholas (ed). THE CAMBRIDGE 
COMPANION TO BERTRAND RUSSELL. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge. 2003. 8vo, 550pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark   $25 

Politics  

166. AARONSON, Susan Ariel and ZIMMERMAN, Jamie M. TRADE 
IMBALANCE. The Struggle to Weigh Human Rights Concerns in Trade 
Policymaking. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2008. 8vo, 337pp.  

A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

 

167. ANDERSON, Benedict. IMAGINED COMMUNITIES. Verso, 

London.  1991. 8vo, 224pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 
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168. BECKWITH, Francis J. DEFENDING LIFE. A Moral and Legal 
Case Against Abortion Choice. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2008. 8vo, 296pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

169. BYMAN, Daniel. DEADLY CONNECTIONS. States that Sponsor 
Terrorism. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 375pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

 

170. CHOMSKY, Noam. AMERICAN POWER. And The New 
Mandarins. The New Press, New York. 2002 8vo, 404pp. A very good 

paperback copy.  $15 

171. DE PIZAN, Christine. THE BOOK OF THE BODY POLITIC. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2001. 8vo, 113pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

172. DONOHUE, LAura K. THE COST OF COUNTERTERRORISM. 
Power, Politics, and Liberty. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2008. 8vo, 500pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

173. EL FADL, Khaled Abou. ISLAM AND THE CHALLENGE OF 
DEMOCRACY.  A Boston Review Book. Princeton University Press, New 

Jersey. 2004. 8vo, 139pp.  A very good paperback copy. Remainder mark.  

  $15 

174. FISH, M. Steven. DEMOCRACY DERAILED IN RUSSIA. The 
Failure of Open Politics. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 2005.  

First printing. 8vo, 313pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  

  $15 

175. FRIEDMAN, Murray. THE NEOCONSERVATIVE 
REVOLUTION. Jewish Intellectuals and the Shaping of Public Policy. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 303pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $18 

176. GALSTON, William A. LIBERAL PLURALISM. The Implications 
of Value Pluralism for Political Theory and Practice. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2002. 8vo, 137pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with remainder mark.  $20 

177. HOGAN, Michael J. and PATERSON, Thomas G. EXPLAINING 
THE HISTORY OF AMERICAN FOREIGN RELATIONS. Second 
Edition. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 366pp.  A near 

fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

178. INGLEHART, Ronald and WELZEL, Christian. 

MODERNIZATION, CULTURAL CHANGE, AND DEMOCRACY. 
The Human Development Sequence. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 333pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.   $20 

179. LOMBORG, Bjorn. SOLUTIONS FOR THE WORLD'S BIGGEST 
PROBLEMS. Costs and Benefits. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 442pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark and a 

small crease on the back cover.  $20 

180. LOMBORG, Bjorn. (ed) GLOBAL CRISES, GLOBAL 
SOLUTIONS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004.  First 

printing. 8vo, 648pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $25 

181. MARSILIUS OF PADUA. THE DEFENDER OF THE PEACE. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.   2005. 8vo, 569pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

182. MAZARR, Michael J. UNMODERN MEN IN THE MODERN 
WORLD. Radical Islam, Terrorism, and the War on Modernity. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 290pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy.  $20 

183. PIELKE, Roger A. THE HONEST BROKER. Making Sense of 
Science in Policy and Politics. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 188pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

184. POWELL, Robert. NUCLEAR DETERRENCE THEORY. The 
Search for Credibility. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2008. 8vo, 

230pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

185. RUSSELL, Richard L. SHARPENING STRATEGIC 
INTELLIGENCE. Why the CIA Gets it Wrong, and What Needs to be 
Done About it. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 214pp.  

A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

186. SANDEL, Michael J. LIBERALISM AND THE LIMITS OF 
JUSTICE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge. 1998. Second Edition. 

8vo, 231pp. Near fine paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $15  

187. SELA, Avraham. THE CONTINUUM POLITICAL 
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE MIDDLE EAST. Revised and Updated 
Edition. Continuum Publishing, New York.  2002. 8vo, 944pp.  A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $40 

188. SHAPIRO, Ian et al. (eds) PROBLEMS AND METHODS IN THE 
STUDY OF POLITICS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004. 

8vo, 419pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $25 

189. SIMON, Adam F. THE WINNING MESSAGE. Campaign 
Behaviour, Campaign Discourse, and Democracy. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge.  2002. 8vo, 181pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a 

remainder mark.  $15 

190. SMITH, Steve et al (eds). INTERNATIONAL THEORY. 
Positivisim and Beyond. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 

8vo, 362pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

191. SULLIVAN, William M and KYMLICKA, Will. THE 
GLOBALIZATION OF ETHICS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  

2007. 8vo, 305pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

192. TULLY, James. STRANGE MULTIPLICITY. Constitutionalism in 
and Age of Diversity. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 

253pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $15 

193. VERKUIL, Paul R. OUTSOURCING SOVEREIGNTY. Why 
Privitization of Government Functions Threatens Democracy and What 
We Can Do About It. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 

231pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $20 

194. WENDT, Alexander. SOCIAL THEORY OF INTERNATIONAL 
POLITICS. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 429pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy with remainder mark and a bumped spine.  $25 

195. WILSON, Richard A. THE POLITICS OF TRUTH AND 
RECONCILIATION IN SOUTH AFRICA. Legitimizing the Post-
Apartheid State. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 

271pp.  A near fine paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 
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196. WOLLSTONECRAFT, Mary. A VINDICATION OF THE RIGHTS 
OF MEN AND A VINDICATION OF THE RIGHTS OF WOMAN. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 349pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with remainder mark.  $15 

Psychology  

197. ASH, Mitchell G. GESTALT PSYCHOLOGY IN GERMAN 
CULTURE 1890-1967. Holism and the Quest for Objectivity. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge. 1998. 8vo, 513pp, b/w illus. Near fine 

paperback copy.  $20 

198. BOLTON, Derek and HILL, Jonathan. MIND, MEANING, AND 
MENTAL DISORDER. The Nature of Causal Explanation in Psychology 
and Psychiatry. Oxford University Press, Oxford.  1996. 8vo, 386pp.  A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Some wear to edges of jacket.  $30 

199. BORCH-JACOBSEN, Mikkel. THE FREUDIAN SUBJECT. 
Stanford University Press, Stanford.  1988. 8vo, 278pp.  A near fine hardback 

copy in very good, slightly worn, dust jacket. Translated by Catherine Porter. 

  $20 

200. CHASSEGUET-SMIRGEL, Janine. CREATIVITY AND 
PERVERSION. Free Association Books, London.  1985. 8vo, 172pp.  A 

very good paperback copy.  $15 

201. CLARK, Andy. MICROCOGNITION. Philosophy, Cognitive 
Science, and  Parallel Distributed Processing. Massachusetts Institute of 

Technology, Massachusetts. 1993. Fourth Printing. 8vo, 226pp. Near fine 

paperback copy.  $15 

202. D'ANDRADE, Roy. THE DEVELOPMENT OF COGNITIVE 
ANTHROPOLOGY. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2003. 8vo, 

272pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $20 

203. DAVID-MENARD, Monique. HYSTERIA FROM FREUD TO 
LACAN. Body and Language in Psychoanalysis. Cornell University Press, 

Ithaca. 1989. 8vo, 206pp. A very good paperback copy.  $20 

204. DeLOACHE, Judy. & GOTTLIEB, Alma. A WORLD OF BABIES. 
Imagined Childcare Guides for Seven Societies. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge. 2000. Reprint. 8vo, 280pp, b/w illustrations. Near fine 

paperback copy.  $15 

205. DREIER, Ole. PSYCHOTHERAPY IN EVERYDAY LIFE. 
Learning in Doing: Social, Cognitive, & Computational Perspectives. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2008 8vo, 333pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $20 

206. DUFRESNE, Todd. (Edited by). RETURNS OF THE "FRENCH 
FREUD:" Freud, Lacan, and Beyond. Routledge, New York & London. 

1997. 8vo, 244pp. Near fine paperback copy.  $18 

 

207. EDINGER, Edward F. EGO AND ARCHETYPE Individuation and 
the Religious Function of the Psyche. Shambhala, Boston, 1992. 8vo, 

304pp, b/w illus. Near fine paperback copy.  $18 

208. ERSKIN, Richard G. et al. BEYOND EMPATHY. A Therapy of 
Contact-In-Relationship. Brunner/Mazel, Philadelphia.  1999. 8vo, 380pp.  

A near fine hardback copy.  $40 

209. FRITH, Uta. (ed) AUTISM AND ASPERGER SYNDROME. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2006. 8vo, 247pp.  A near fine 

paperback copy. Remainder mark.  $20 

210. GRUBRICH-SIMITIS, Ilse. BACK TO FREUD'S TEXTS. Making 
Silent Documents Speak. Yale University Press, New Haven.  1996. 8vo, 

322pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $25 

211. HARDCASTLE Valerie Gray HOW TO BUILD A THEORY IN 
COGNITIVE SCIENCE State University of New York Press, 1996 8vo, 

249pp. Near fine paperback copy.  $15  

212. JUNG: YOUNG-EISENDRATH, Polly and DAWSON, Terence 

(Editors) THE CAMBRIDGE COMPANION TO JUNG. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge, 1999. 8vo, 332pp. A near fine paperback copy.  

  $18 

213. LACAN, Jacques. ECRITS. A Selection. W.W. Norton and Co, New 

York.  2002. 8vo, 372pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. A 

New translation by Bruce Fink.  $25 

214. LACAN: RABATE, Jean-Michel. JACQUES LACAN. Palgrave, 

Hampshire.  2001. 8vo, 225pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

215. LACAN: SEIDERMAN, Stuart. JACQUES LACAN.   The Death of 
an Intellectual Hero. Harvard University Press, Cambridge.  1996. 8vo, 

182pp.  A near fine hardback copy in very good, slightly mishappen dust 

jacket.  $20 

216. LAVE, Jean and WENGER, Etienne. SITUATED LEARNING. 
Legitimate Peripheral Participation. Cambridge University Press, 

Cambridge.  2007. 8vo, 138pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder 

mark.   $15 

217. LAZARUS, Arnold A. THE PRACTICE OF MULTIMODAL 
THERAPY Systemic, Comprehensive, and Effective Psychotherapy. 
Johns Hopkins University Press, Baltimore, 1993. 8vo, xiv,286pp.  Near fine 

paperback copy.  $12 

218. LEE, Ronald and MARTIN, J. Colby. PSYCHOTHERAPY AFTER 
KOHUT. A Textbook of Self Psychology. The Analytic Press, Hilldale.  

1991. 8vo, 344pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket with a 

cantered spine. Signed by Lee on the title page.  $40 

219. MEISSNER W.W. WHAT IS EFFECTIVE IN 
PSYCHOANALYTICAL THERAPY The Move from Interpretation to 
Relation Jason Aronson, Northvale, 1991 8vo, 217pp. Fine  hardback copy in 

like dustjacket.  $20 

220. MULLER, John P. BEYOND THE PSYCHOANALYTIC DYAD. 
Developmental Semiotics in Freud, Peirce and Lacan. Routledge Press, 

London.  1996. 8vo, 230pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

221. NISBETT, Richard E. THE GEOGRAPHY OF THOUGHT. How 
Asians and Westeners Think Differently and Why. Nicholas Brealey 

Publishing, London.  2003. 8vo, 263pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.  $25 

222. REDDING, Paul. THE LOGIC OF AFFECT. Melbourne Unviersity 

Press, Melbourne.  1999. 8vo, 204pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  $15 

223. ROUSTANG, Francois. DIRE MASTERY Discipleship from Freud 
to Lacan. Johns Hopkins University Press, Baltimore, 1976. 8vo, 

[viii],162pp.  Near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $30 
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224. RYLE, Anthony. COGNITIVE ANALYTIC THERAPY AND 
BORDERLINE PERSONALITY DISORDER. The Model and the 
Method. John Wiley and Sons, Chichester.  1997. 8vo, 187pp.  A very good 

hardback copy with a bump to one edge.  $25 

225. SADOFF, Dianne SCIENCES OF THE FLESH Representing Body 
and Subject in Psychoanalysis Stanford University Press, 1998 8vo, 343pp. 

Fine paperback copy.  $15  

226. SAKS, Elyn R. INTERPRETING INTERPRETATION. The Limits 
of Hermeneutic Psychoanalysis. Yale University Press, New Haven.  1999. 

8vo, 263pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $20 

227. SHAPIRO, Sanford. TALKING WITH PATIENTS. A Self 
Psychological View. Jason Aronson Inc, New Jersey.  1996. 8vo, 213pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.    $15 

228. SPELMAN, Elizabeth V.  FRUITS OF SORROW. Framing Our 
Attention to Suffering Boston Beacon Press, Boston.  1997 . 8vo, 206pp.  A 

very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $18 

229. STAHL, Stephen, M. ESSENTIAL PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY. 
Neuroscientific Basis and Practical Applications. Cambridge University 

Press, Cambridge.  2006. 4to, 601pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a 

remainder mark.  $25 

230. STAHL, Stephen M. ESSENTIAL PSYCHOPHARMACOLOGY 
OF ANTIPSYCHOTICS AND MOOD STABILIZERS. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.   2002. 8vo, 142pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $20 

231. STENNER, Karen. THE AUTHORITARIAN DYNAMIC. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo,  370pp.  Near fine 

paperback copy.   $20 

232. STERNBERG, Robert J. INTERNATIONAL HANDBOOK OF 
INTELLIGENCE. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2004.  First 

printing. 8vo, 496pp.  A near fine paperback copy.  Remainder mark.  $20 

233. STERNBERG, Robert J. and PRETZ, Jean E. (eds) COGNITION 
AND INTELLIGENCE. Identifying Mechanisms of the Mind. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 345pp.  A near fine paperback copy 

with a remainder mark.  $18 

234. SUN, Ron (ed). GOGNITION AND MULTI-AGENT 
INTERACTION. From Cognitive Modeling to Social Simulation. 
Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2008. 8vo, 434pp.  A near fine 
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259. WANDEL, Lee Palmer. THE EUCHARIST IN THE 
REFORMATION. Incarnation and Liturgy. Cambridge University Press, 
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276. POTTEN, Christopher and WILSON, James. APOPTOSIS. The Life 
and Death of Cells. Cambridge University Press, Cambridge.  2005. Large 

8vo, 202pp.  A near fine paperback copy with a remainder mark.  $30 

277. REISCH, George A. HOW THE COLD WAR TRANSFORMED 
PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE. To the Icy Slopes of Logic. Cambridge 

University Press, Cambridge.  2005. 8vo, 418pp.  A near fine paperback copy 
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